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Gama is a family-owned and operated business that has been operating 

for over two decades. We aim to serve you the most authentic seafood 

and traditional cuisine from Semarang, Central Java.

We also provide Nasi Tumpeng, Nasi Dus, Package Menus and Event 

Packages (i.e. for weddings, birthdays, office functions). Please enquire 

our staff members for further information.

i n s t a g r a m  @ g a m a s e a f o o d
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I K A N
F I S H

Gurami Bakar Manis 
Gourami, Grilled

Bawal Putih Bakar
White Pomfret, Grilled

Bawal Hitam Bakar
Black Pomfret, Grilled

										          price per portion

Gurami (Goreng / Bakar) Gourami (Fried / Grilled) 					     |  120,000

Gurami (Rujakan / Telur Asin / Asam Manis / Masak Kuning / Pesmol)   

Gourami (Rujak Sauce / Salted Egg / Sweet & Sour / Yellow Sauce / Pesmol Sauce)			   |  156,000

Gurami Kuah Asam Gourami in Sour Broth						      |  168,000

 

Kakap (Goreng / Bakar) Snapper (Fried / Grilled)    					     |  market price

Kakap (Sambal Bombay / Cabai / Telur Asin)  

Snapper (Bombay  Sambal / Chilli / Salted Egg)						      |  market price 

Kakap Kuah Asam Snapper in Sour Broth						      |  market price

Mubara / Kue / Badong (Bakar) Trevally (Grilled)    					     |  market price

Baronang (Bakar) Rabbit Fish (Grilled)						      |  market price

Bawal Hitam (Bakar / Saus Tauco) Black Pomfret (Grilled / Saus Tauco)   			   |  market price 

Papakulu  Grey Trigger Fish   							       |  market price

Kerapu (Goreng / Bakar)  Grouper (Fried / Grilled)  					      |  market price

Kerapu (Tim / Kuah Asam / Asam Manis)  Grouper (Steam / Sour Broth / Sweet & Sour)  	  |  market price

Kakap Kuah Asam
Snapper in Sour Broth
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House Specialties 					     price per portion

Ikan Goreng Krispi Crispy Fried Fish    		  |  60,000

Bandeng Kropok Cabut Duri Boneless Milkfish     	 |  77,000

Pepes Bandeng Milkfish Pepes    			   |  80,000

Pepes Bandeng Personal Milkfish Pepes Personal Size   	|  35,000

Shisamo Goreng Fried Shishamo     			   |  50,000

Cakalang Garo Shredded Tuna 	    		  |  52,000

Mangut Ikan Manyung Catfish Mangut Style   		 |  120,000

Mangut Ikan Manyung Personal Catfish Mangut  

Style Personal Size 			      		  |  90,000

Soup Seafood  Seafood Soup			   |  65,000

Otak Otak Tengiri  Wahoo Fish Cake			   |  50,000

I K A N
F I S H

Bandeng Kropok Cabut Duri
Boneless Milkfish

Shisamo Goreng
Fried Shisamo

Cakalang Garo
Shredded Tuna

Soup Seafood
Seafood Soup
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						      price per portion

Kepiting Super Lokal (Saus Gama / Goreng / 

Rebus / Tim / Mentega / Saus Tauco / 

Lada Hitam / Bakar Daun / Asap) Local “Super” Crab  

(Gama Sauce / Fried / Boiled / Steamed / Butter Sauce /  

Tauco Sauce / Black Pepper Sauce / Smoked)		  |  market price

Kepiting Telur Egg-bearing Crab			   |  market price

Kepiting Lemburi (Sutra / Goreng Tepung) 

Soft Shell Crab (Floss / Batter Fried) 			   |  80,000

Kepiting Lemburi Telur Asin Salted Egg Soft  

Shell Crab						     |  90,000

K E P I T I N G
C R A B

Kepiting Saus Tauco
Local Super Crab, Tauco Saus

Kepiting Super Saus Gama
Local Super Crab, Gama Sauce

Kepiting Asap-Bakar Daun
Local Super Crab, Smoked-Leaf Grilled

Kepiting Saus Mentega
Local Super Crab, Butter Sauce

Kepiting Lemburi Telur Asin
Salted Soft Shell Crab

Kepiting Lemburi Goreng Tepung
Batter Fried Soft Shell Crab
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						      price per portion 

Udang Bago (Bakar / Bakar Madu / Saus Gama /  

Lada Hitam / Goreng Mentega)  

Tiger Prawn (Grilled / Honey Sauce Grilled / Gama Sauce /  

Black Pepper Sauce / Butter Fried)			   |  82,000

Udang Goreng Sutra Floss Fried Shrimp		  |  75,000

Udang Goreng Tepung Batter Fried Shrimp		  |  75,000

Udang Rebus Boiled Shrimp			   |  55,000

Pecel Udang Shrimp Pecel				    |  65,000

Udang Telur Asin Salted Egg Shrimp			   |  90,000

Udang Krispi Crispy Shrimp				   |  75,000

Udang Mayonaise Mayonnaise Shrimp		  |  85,000

Pepes Udang Shrimp Pepes			   |  60,000

U D A N G
P R A W N

Udang Goreng Mentega
Butter Fried Prawn

Udang Bago Bakar
Tiger Prawn, Grilled

Udang Goreng Tepung
Batter Fried Shrimp

Udang Mayonaise
Mayonnaise Shrimp
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	  					     price per portion

Srimping Goreng Fried Srimping Scallop		  |  60,000

Srimping Goreng Tepung  

Batter Fried Srimping Scallop				    |  70,000

Srimping (Saus Gama / Saus Tiram / Saus Mentega) 

Srimping Scallop (Gama Sauce / Oyster Sauce /  

Butter Sauce)					     |  70,000

Srimping Ca Petai Ca Petai Style Srimping Scallop	 |  80,000

Kerang Dara (Rebus / Goreng)  

Clam (Boiled / Fried)					     |  35,000

Kerang Hijau (Goreng / Saus Tiram / Saus Gama /  

Saus Tauco) Green Clam (Fried / Oyster Sauce /  

Gama Sauce /  Tauco Sauce)				    |  45,000

K E r A N G
S H E L L F I S H

Srimping Goreng
Fried Srimping Scallop

Srimping Goreng Tepung
Batter Fried Srimping Scallop

Kerang Hijau Saus Tiram 
Green Clam in Oyster Sauce
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C U M I - C U M I
S Q U I D

	  					     price per portion

Cumi Tinta — Saus Hitam Black Ink Squid		  |  75,000

Cumi Bakar Grilled Squid				    |  80,000

Cumi Tepung Batter Fried Squid			   |  80,000

Cumi Saus Gama Gama Sauce Squid			  |  90,000

Cumi Saus Mentega Butter Sauce Squid		  |  90,000

Cumi Telur Asin Salted Egg Squid			   |  90,000

Cumi Tepung
Batter Fried Squid

Cumi Tinta Saus Hitam
Blank Ink Squid

Cumi Keriting
Curly Squid



Specialty Sambal						      price per portion

Sambal Pencit Mangga Muda with Unripened Mango		  |  31,000

Sambal Gandaria (Musiman) with Gandaria Fruit (Seasonal)      	 |  20,000

Sambal Terong Sayur with Eggplant			   |  31,000

Sambal Tempe Penyet with “Smashed” Tempeh		  |  29,000

Sambal Tahu Penyet with “Smashed” Tofu			   |  29,000

Free Aneka Sambal (Self-Serve): 
Sambal Dabu-Dabu / Sambal Lombok  
Ijo / Sambal Kecap Ikan Bakar / 
Sambal Kedondong 

Free Sambal (Self-Serve): Dabu-Dabu Sambal 

/ Green Chili Sambal / Lamongan Sambal / 

Grilled Fish Soy Sauce Sambal / Kedondong 

Sambal
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						      price per portion 

Ayam Bakar / Goreng Grilled Chicken / Fried Chicken	 |  30,000

Ayam Bumbu Rembang Rembang  Style Chicken	 |  35,000

Ayam Karamel Caramel Chicken			   |  75,000

Ayam Lombok Ijo Green Chili Chicken		  |  75,000

Ayam Cabai Kering Dried Chili Chicken		  |  75,000

Ayam Asam Manis Sweet & Sour Chicken		  |  75,000

Empal Goreng Fried  Empal			   |  38,000

Empal Penyet “Smashed” Empal			   |  40,000

Empal Gepuk	 				    |  33,000

Oseng Empal Tempe Stif Fried Empal and Tempeh	 |  75,000

Koyor Semur / Bakar Tendon Stew / Fried Stew		 |  40,000

Koyor Ca Petai Tendon Ca Petai Style			   |  60,000

Semur Lidah / Goreng Stew / Fried Beef Tongue 	 |  45,000

Lidah Gongso Stir Fried Beef Tongue 			   |  55,000

Bistik Lidah Braised Beef Tongue 			   |  95,000

Gulai Kambing Goat Curry (Indonesian Style)		  |  65,000

Tongseng Kambing Semarangan  

Goat Curry (Semarang Style)				    |  65,000

Sop Buntut Oxtail Soup				    |  80,000

Iga Bakar Grilled Beef Short RIbs			   |  90,000

N O N - S E A F O O D
M E A T  A N D  P O U L T R Y

Ayam Terasi Sambal Matah 
Terasi Matah Chicken

Ayam Karamel
Caramel Chicken

Koyor Ca Petai
Tendon Ca Petai Style

LIdah Gongso
Stir Fried Beef Tongue
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						      price per portion 

Sayur Asam Sour Soup Vegetables			   |  25,000

Glandir Sambal Asam Sour Sauce Glandir		  |  30,000

Trancam & Ikan Asin Trancam & Salted Fish	 	 |  32,000

Tumis Jagung Peda Stir Fried Corn with Peda		  |  35,000

Ca Ginseng Stir Fried Ginseng Leaves			   |  35,000

Ca Kangkung Stir Fried Water Spinach		  |  30,000 

Plecing Kangkung Semarang Semarang Style 

Spicy Water Spinach					    |  35,000

Ca Bunga Pepaya Stir Fried Papaya Flower 		  |  40,000

Taoge Ikan Asin Salted Fish Bean Sprouts		  |  35,000

Baby Buncis Green Beans	 			   |  45,000

Baby Buncis Telur Asin Salted Egg Green Beans 	 |  45,000

Petai Bitter Beans			   		  |  20,000 

Oseng Pare Stir-fried Bitter Gourd			   |  28,000

Jamur Telur Asin Salted Egg Mushroom		  |  45,000

Jamur Krispi Crispy Mushrooms 	 		  |  35,000

Karedok Sundanese Salad				    |  30,000

Baby Buncis
Green Beans

Tumis Jagung Peda
Stir Fried Corn with Peda

Ca Ginseng
Stir Fried Ginseng Leave

S A Y U R A N
V E G E T A B L E S

Plecing Kangkung Semarang
Semarang Style Spicy Water Spinach

Trancam & Ikan Asin
Trancam & Salted Fish

Taoge Ikan Asin
Salted Fish Bean Sprouts
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						      price per portion 

Nasi Putih White Rice				    |  11,000

Nasi Uduk Fragrant Rice				    |  15,000

Nasi Merah Organik Organic Red Rice		  |  18,000 

Nasi Kecombrang Kecombrang Rice			  |  18,000

Nasi Goreng Ayam Chicken Fried Rice		  |  50,000

Nasi Goreng Seafood Seafood Fried Rice		  |  55,000

Nasi Goreng Ikan Asin Salted Fish Fried Rice		  |  50,000

Nasi Goreng Pedas Spicy Fried Rice			   |  50,000

Nasi Goreng Kepiting Crabmeat Fried Rice		  |  65,000

Bakmie Goreng Ayam Chicken Fried Noodle		  |  55,000

Bakmie Goreng Seafood Seafood Fried Noodle	 |  55,000

Bakmie Jawa Javanese Noodle			   |  45,000

Nasi Merah Organik
Organic Red Rice

N a s I  &   B A K M I E

R I C E  A N D  N O O D L E S

Nasi Goreng Seafood
Seafood Fried Rice

Bakmie Jawa
Javanese Noodle



13 Gama Ikan Bakar & Seafood TMII

S A M P I N G A N
S I D E S

						      price per portion 

Tempe Mendoan (4) Mendoan Tempeh (4)		  |  33,000

Tempe Goreng Fried Tempeh			   |  20,000 

Tempe Krispi Tempeh Crisps			   |  35,000

Tempe Telur Asin Salted Egg Tempeh Crisps		  |  45,000

Tahu Goreng Fried Tofu				    |  20,000

Tahu Cabai Garam Salted Chili Tofu			   |  35,000

Tahu Ca Tauco Tauco Sauce Tofu			   |  35,000

Botok Telur Asin Salted Egg Botok			   |  22,000

Bakwan Jagung Corn Fritters			   |  30,000

Pisang Goreng Banana Fritters			   |  28,000

Singkong Keju Cheese Cassava			   |  28,000 

 

Lumpia Semarang Semarang Lumpia Spring Roll	 |  45,000

Tahu Bakso Semarang Semarang Tofu Meatball	 |  33,000

Siomay Semarang Semarang Siumai			  |  27,000

for kids

Chicken Nuggets 				    |  35,000

French Fries					     |  27,000

Chicken Wings 					    |  45,000	

Tempe Telur Asin
Salted Egg Tempeh Crisps

Tahu Cabai Garam
Salted Chili Tofu

Bakwan Jagung
Corn Fritters

Pisang Goreng
Banana Fritters



Ikan Bumbu Bombai
Bombay Sauce Fish

Ikan Lombok Merah
Red Chili Fish

Ikan Goreng Krispi
Crispy Fried Fish

Shishamo Goreng
Fried Shishamo

Udang Krispi
Crispy Shrimp

Ayam Bakar
Grilled Chicken

Oseng Empal Tempe
Stir Fried Empal and Tempeh

Pecel Udang
Shrimp Pecel

Glandir Sambal Asam
Sour Sauce Glandir

Ca Ginseng
Stir Fried Ginseng Leaves

Tumis Jagung Peda
Stir Fried Corn with Peda

Trancam & Ikan Asin
Trancam & Salted Fish
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M I N U M A N
D R I N K S

Teh Poci
Tea Pot

Hot Drinks 					     price per serve/glass

Teh Tawar / Manis  Hot Tea / Sweetened  Hot Tea	 |  10,000

Teh Poci Tea Pot					     |  30,000

Lemon Tea					     |  27,000

Jeruk Hangat					     |  27,000

Kopi Hitam Black Coffee				    |   15,000

Kopi Tubruk Coffee Tubruk				   |   20,000

Kopi Tubruk Jawa Javanese Coffee Tubruk		  |   20,000

Kopi Susu Coffee & Milk				    |   20,000

Hot Chocolate 					     |  30,000

Wedang Uwuh  Sweet and Spicy  Wedang		  |  25,000

Wedang Rempah  Aromatic Wedang			  |  25,000

Wedang Jahe Ginger Wedang 			   |  25,000

Wedang Lemon Madu Honey Lemon Wedang 	 |  25,000

Cold Drinks					      

Es Teh Tawar / Manis Iced Tea / Sweetened Iced Tea	 |  10,000

Es Lemon Tea Iced Lemon Tea 			   |  30,000

Es Lemon Squash Iced Lemon Squash 		  |  35,000

Es Jeruk Iced Orange				    |  27,000

Es Jeruk Nipis Iced Lime				    |  27,000

Es Kopi Iced Coffee				    |  20,000

Es Soda Gembira  Iced Syrup, Milk, & Soda		  |  35,000 

Soft Drinks (Coke / Fanta / Sprite)	 	 |  15,000

Mineral Water					     |  8,000

Bir Bintang 660 ml	 			   |  60,000 

Bir Bintang Radler 330 ml			   |   35,000
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					     	 price per glass 

Caramel Vienna Smoothie			   |  30,000

Chocolate Chunk Smoothie			   |  30,000

Cookies n Cream Smoothie			   |  30,000

Mocha Cappuccino Smoothie			   |  30,000

Red Velvet Smoothie				    |  30,000

Taro Smoothie					     |  30,000 

Peach Tea					     |  25,000 

Lychee Tea					     |  25,000

Mango Tea					     |  25,000

Berry Blue Fruit Soda				    |  30,000

Lychee Italian Soda				    |  30,000

Chocolate Caramel Ice Blend			   |  30,000

Chocolate Hazelnut Ice Blend  			   |  30,000 

Green Tea Ice Blend				    |  30,000

Flower Jasmine Soda		  		  |  30,000

Flower Rose Soda				    |  30,000 

Taro Smoothie

M I N U M A N
D R I N K S

Lychee Italian Soda

Jus Buah
Fruit Juices
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					     price per glass

Jus Sirsak Soursop Juice		  		  |  30,000

Jus Alpukat Avocado Juice	 			   |  30,000 

Jus Melon Melon Juice		  		  |  30,000

Jus Jambu Guava Juice	 			   |  30,000

Jus Semangka Watermelon Juice	 		  |  30,000

Jus Mangga Mango Juice		  		  |  30,000

Jus Buah Naga Dragonfruit Juice	 		  |  30,000 

Jus Sayur Vegetable Juice				    |  30,000

M I N U M A N
D R I N K S

Jus Buah
Fruit Juices
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						      price per bowl 

Es Campur Gama Gama Mixed Shaved Ice		  | 35,000

Es Campur ala Gang Lombok Gang Lombok Style  

Mixed Shaved Ice					     | 35,000

Es Teler 					     | 35,000

Es Merah Delima ”Ruby” Shaved Ice			   | 35,000

Es Kelapa Muda Young Coconut Shaved Ice 		  | 30,000

Es Kelapa Muda Buah Young Coconut  

Fruit Shaved Ice 					     | 35,000

Es Kelapa Muda Jeruk Young Coconut  

Orange Shaved Ice 					     | 40,000

Es Kopyor Broken Coconut Shaved Ice			  | 37,000

Es Siwalan (Musiman) Siwalan Shaved Ice (Seasonal) 	 | 25,000

Es Blewah (Musiman) Cantaloupe  

Shaved  Ice (Seasonal) 				    | 25,000

Es Sirsak Kelapa Soursop Coconut Shaved Ice 		  | 37,000

Es Kolang-Kaling Sugar Palm Shaved Ice		  | 30,000

Es Lidah Buaya Aloe Vera Shaved Ice			  | 30,000

Es Jelly Pandan Pandan Jelly Ice	  		  | 35,000

Buah Potong Fresh Cut Fruit	  		  | 25,000

D E S S E R T S
S H A V E D  I C E

Es Gama
Gama Shaved Ice

Es Campur Gang Lombok
Gang Lombok Style Mixed Shaved Ice

Es Sarang Burung
“Bird Nest” Shaved Ice





Gama Ikan Bakar & Seafood offers additional services for your special events. 

Both on-site and off-site catering (i.e. outside catering) are available for 

celebratory events such as weddings, engagements, reunions and birthdays. 

Our services are also suitable for corporate events such as office meetings, 

gatherings and products launches. 

Decorations, props, LCD projectors, sound systems and accompanying 

musician can be provided by request.

To help with your planning we offer the followings:

• Package Menu Menu Paket

• Kid’s Package Menu Menu Paket Anak

• Rice Box Nasi Dus

• Tumpeng Rice Nasi Tumpeng

• Brokohan Rice (Please Enquire) Nasi Brokohan

• Buffet Menu (Please Enquire) Menu Prasmanan

For further information or for any enquiries, please do not hesitate to 

approach our staff members.

E V E N T S
A C A R A  S P E S I A L



Nasi Putih
White Rice

Bakmi Goreng Seafood
Seafood Fried Noodle

Ayam Bakar
Grilled Chicken

Glandir Sambal Asam
Sour Sauce Glandir

Gurami Bakar
Grilled Gourami

Cumi Goreng Tepung
Batter Fried Squid

Es Teh Tawar
Unsweetened Iced Tea

M E N U  p A K E T
Package Menu 
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M E N U  p A K E T  A    825,000 / 8-10 pax 

Gurami Bakar / Goreng (2)

Udang Goreng Tepung (2)

Bakmi Goreng Seafood  

Ayam Bakar / Goreng (5)

Sayur (pilih 2 macam)

Nasi Putih (10)

Es Teh Tawar / Manis (10)

M E N U  p A K E T  C  975,000 / 8-10 pax

Gurami Bakar / Goreng (2)

Kepiting Lemburi Goreng Tepung (2)

Udang Bago Bakar (10)

Gurami Telur Asin / Rujakan (1)

Sayur (pilih 2 macam)

Nasi Putih (10)

Es Teh Tawar / Manis (10)

M E N U  p A K E T  B e R - 4  400,000 / 4 pax  

Gurami Bakar

Cumi Goreng Tepung

Ayam Bakar

Bakmie Goreng Seafood

Glandir Sambal Asam

Nasi Putih (4)

Es Teh Tawar (4)

M E N U  p A K E T  B  925,000 / 8-10 pax 

Gurami Bakar / Goreng (2)

Udang / Cumi Goreng Tepung (2)

Gurami Masak Kuning / Bombai (1)

Ayam Bakar (5) / Goreng (5) / Cabai Kering (2) 

Sayur (pilih 2 macam)

Nasi Putih (10)

Es Teh Tawar / Manis (10)

M E N U  p A K E T  D  1,100,000 / 8-10 pax

Ikan Laut Bakar / Goreng (2)

Kepiting Lemburi Telur Asin (2)

Cumi Tinta / Goreng Tepung (2)

Udang Bago Bakar (10)

Sayur (pilih 2 macam)

Nasi Putih (10)

Es Teh Tawar / Manis (10)

O p s i o n a l :  

Es Campur  	 +135,000 / paket 

Buah Campur 	 +50,000 / paket

M E N U  p A K E T
P A C K A G E  M E N U



Nasi Dus Ayam
Chicken Rice Box

Nasi Dus Kuning
Yellow Rice Box

Nasi Dus Berkat 
Berkat Rice Box
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N A S I  D U S  G A M A  35,000 / box

Ayam Bakar Suwir

Telur Bacem

Sambal Goreng Kentang

Bakmi Goreng

Oseng Tempe

Trancam (Urap) & Ikan Asin

Nasi Putih

Sambal & Lalapan

N A S I  D U S  S E A F O O d  45,000 / box

Udang Tepung

Ikan Krispi

Sate Seafood

Telur Balado

Tumis Jagung Peda

Nasi Putih

N A S I  D U S  B E R K A T  35,000 / box

Ayam Bakar Suwir

Bakmi Goreng

Pecel Sayur

Oseng Tempe

Sambal Goreng Telur Asin

Nasi Putih

N A S I  D U S  L A N G G I  

S E M A R A N G  35,000 / box

Empal / Ayam Kelem Suwir

Serundeng

Telur

Sambal Goreng

Oseng Tempe

Nasi Putih

Lalapan

N A S I  D U S  A Y A M  40,000 / box

Ayam Bakar / Goreng / Rembang

Telur Dadar

Nasi Putih

Sambal & Lalapan

N A S I  D U S  K U N I N G  35,000 / box

Ayam Suwir

Acar Kuning

Abon

Kering Kentang

Kering Tempe

Perkedel

Telur Dadar

Sambal Goreng Kentang

Nasi Kuning

N A S I  D U S
R I C E  B O X



N A S I  B R O K O H A N
Brokohan Rice

Bandeng Kropok Cabut Duri
Boneless MIlkfish

Trancam & Ikan Asin
Trancam & Salted Fish

Oseng Tempe
Stir Fried Tempeh

Ayam Bumbu Rembang
Rembang Style Chicken

Bakmi Goreng Seafood
Seafood Fried Noodle



P R A S M A N A N
Buffet

Trancam & Ikan Asin
Trancam & Salted Fish

Nasi Teri
Anchovy Rice

Bakmi Goreng Seafood
Seafood Fried Noodle

Aneka Jus Buah
Fruit Juices



T U M P E N G  S E A F O O D
Seafood Tumpeng Rice
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T U M P E N G  N A S I  K U N I N G

Nasi Kuning  |  Ayam Suwir  |  Kering Tempe  |  Abon  |  Bakmi  |  Sambal Goreng Kentang  |  

Kering Kentang  |  Perkedel  |  Acar Kuning  |  Telur Dadar

T U M P E N G  B E R K A T

Nasi Putih / Nasi Uduk  |  Ayam Suwir |  Sambal Goreng Kentang  |  Bakmi  |  Urap / Pecel  |  

Oseng Tempe  |  Perkedel  |  Tahu Bacem   |  Telur Bacem

T U M P E N G  S E A F O O D

Nasi Putih / Nasi Uduk  |  Gurami Masak Bumbu Bombai  |  Bandeng Kropok  |  Udang Krispi  |  Bakso Ikan  |  Cumi Bakar  

|  Srimping  |  Tumis Jagung Peda  |  Trancam (Urap) & Ikan Asin  |  Bakmie Goreng

N A S I  T U M P E N G
T U M P E N G  R I C E



Green Terrace Taman Mini

Blok A No. 1, Jl. Pintu 1 TMII Jakarta Timur

Reservation: (021) 29-378-575 / 29-378-578

Whatsapp: +62 877-7575-8098

Other non-urgent enquiries and feedback can be 

emailed to tmii@gamaseafood.com

gamaseafood.com

Copyright © Gama Ikan Bakar & Seafood. All rights reserved.

English translation is approximate and we apologise for any 

mistranslations that might have occurred. Feedback for 

correction will be appreciated.

Please do not remove menu from premise

Mohon buku menu jangan dibawa pulang

G A M A S E A F O O D J A K A R T A
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Gama Ikan Bakar & Seafood TMII 
Green Terrace Taman Mini

Jakarta 13820 

PH: (021) 293 78 575 / 293 78 578

WA: 0877 7575 8098

www.gamaseafood.com    @gamaseafood


